PRINCE WILLIAM Sports Services Fee Schedule

Parks & Recreation

Permit Fees Description Effective

Outdoors July 1, 2023

Rental Requesting Up To 10 Dates (Grass Fields Only) $50.00 Block
(am/pm)

Cancellation/Change | With Less Than Two Weeks; Plus 2 Hours Personnel Fees When Applicable $50.00 Block
(am/pm)

Youth Fee Prince William County Resident Participant Fee $26.00 Participant

Youth Fee Non-Resident Participant Fee $34.00 Participant

Adult Fee Prince William County Resident Participant Fee $40.00 Participant

Adult Fee Non-Resident Participant Fee $52.00 Participant

Youth Seasonal Fee | Youth Seasonal Groups Requesting More Than 10 Events That Do Not $450.00 Team -

Meet League Requirements - Grass Fields UpTo15

Participants

Adult Seasonal Fee Adult Seasonal Groups Requesting More Than 10 Events That Do Not $675.00 Team -

meet League Requirements - Grass Fields UpTo 15

Participants

ATF Prime Rental Artificial Turf Rental - Weekdays After 5 pm And All Day On Weekends/ $115.00 Hour

(Park) Holidays

ATF Non-Prime Artificial Turf Rental - Before 5 Pm On Weekdays (Excluding Holidays) $100.00 Hour

Rental (Park)

ATF Tournament Artificial Turf Rental - Tournament Activities (All Sites - Any Time) $115.00 Hour

Rental (All Sites)

ATF School Rental Artificial Turf Rental - School Events Before 5 pm On Weekdays (Excluding $75.00 Hour

(Park) Holidays)

ATF Rental Artificial Turf Rental Middle School & Ali Krieger Park Locations Only $25.00 Hour

(School & Ali Krieger)

Stadium Field Rental | Rental Fee For Use Of PWC Stadium Field $150.00 Block (am/
pm)

Special Event Fee Non-Tournament Event With 50 Or More Participants $200.00 Event

Commercial Field Field Rental Fee For Commercial For-Profit Activities - All Fields $100.00 Block

Rental Fee (@m/pm)

Commercial Vendor | 15% Gross Revenue From Any For-Profit Vendor Activity Scheduled By 15% Event

Fee Parks & Recreation

Permit Fees Indoors

Youth Fee Prince William County Resident Participant Fee $29.00 Participant

Youth Fee Non-Resident Participant Fee $37.00 Participant

Adult Fee Prince William County Resident Participant Fee $45.00 Participant

Adult Fee Non-Resident Participant Fee $67.00 Participant

Cancellation/ With Less Than 10 Working Days; Plus 2 Hours Personnel Fees When $50.00 Date/Facility

Change Applicable

Reservation Fee Rental Programs Requesting Any Number Of Events Per Site $25.00 Facility

Dec 2023



Personnel Fee Supervision - Building Attendant At PWCS Sites For Duration Of Program $30.00 Hour
For Activities Requiring Multiple Staff

Personnel Fee Custodial - Duration Determined Via PWCS Cooperative Agreement & $35.00 Hour
Excessive Clean-Up Required At PWCS Sites

Personnel Fee Student Tech For Duration Of Program At PWCS Sites $15.00 Hour

PWCS Rental Fee PWCS Rental-Supervision & Custodial For Duration Of Program Plus $60.00 Hour
Additional 30 Minutes To Complete Facility Inspections

Tournament Fee PWC Recognized League Tournament Event $50.00 Field / Court

Tournament Fee Non-PWC Recognized League Tournament Event $200.00 Field / Court

(Effective Jan 1, 2024)

Deposit Fee Deposit Due Within Five Days Of Approval 50% Field / Court

Tournament Field/Court Cancellation Fee Plus Loss Of Deposit (With Less Than Two $50.00 Plus Field / Court

Cancellation Weeks Outside Of The Event Date) Deposit

Change Change After Permit Completion (Plus 2 Hours Of Personnel Fees, When $50.00 Occurrence
Applicable)

Change Change After Permit Completion (Plus 2 Hours Of Personnel Fees, $50.00 Occurrence

When Applicable)

Addtional Service Fees

Lighting Fee Musco Control-Link Systems And/Or Lighting Report Systems $16.00 Hour
(Effective Aug 1, 2023)

Lighting Fee Stadium Lights $60.00 Hour
(Effective Aug 1, 2023)

Portable Restroom Requests For Portable Restroom Placement And/Or Services (Priced By N/A Service

Five Star Portables)
Dumpster 8-Yard Dumpster/Additional Pickup (Priced By America Disposal) N/A Unit
Pavilion Pavilion Block When All Rectangular Fields Are Permitted For Special $500.00 Daily

(Long Park Only)

Event And/Or Tournament Use.

(Effective Jan 1, 2024)

Late Fee

Late Payment Fee (Exceeding 30 Days From Invoice Date)

6%

Invoice




